

Weekly Bid Results

Friday, October 14, 2016



Campground Electrical Upgrade, Massacre Rocks

Bid Date 10/11/2016 Location American Falls, ID

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$153,150.00	Heglar Creek Electric
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$202,900.00	Wheeler Electric
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$213,000.00	Mountain West Electric

I100088-2386 TMWRF Piping Replacement Phase

Bid Date 10/11/2016 Location Reno, NV

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$1,042,525.00	Savage and Son, Inc.

ITD - D5 Montpelier Re-Roof - Montpelier

Bid Date 10/11/2016 Location Montpelier, ID

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$130,000.00	Thomas D. Robison Roofing Inc.
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$283,229.06	Cano Roofing Inc. DBA Signature Roofing

Cloverdale Yard Site Improvements - Boise

Bid Date 10/12/2016 Location Boise, ID

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$732,945.13	Central Paving
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$786,453.55	Sunroc
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$819,959.00	Knife River
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$884,104.00	Idaho Materials and Construction

Weekly Bid Results

Friday, October 14, 2016

Idaho AGC
A PROUD CHAPTER OF AGC OF AMERICA



Harriman State Park, Ranchview Group Shelter - I

Bid Date 10/12/2016

Location Island Park, ID

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$89,284.00	Century Contractors
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$153,433.00	Wright Brothers

Helena Regional Airport - Terminal Lift Station Re

Bid Date 10/12/2016

Location Helena, MT

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$106,500.00	Western Engineering Constructors
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$118,750.00	Diamond Construction
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$119,005.00	Montana Underground Construction
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$134,850.00	Intermountain Construction Services
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$135,755.00	Central Excavation

LED Parking Lot Lighting, College of Southern Ida

Bid Date 10/12/2016

Location Twin Falls, ID

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$69,825.00	Heider Electric Inc.
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$73,956.00	Gietzen Electric, Inc.
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$76,397.00	Freedom Electric, Inc.
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$77,223.00	Heglar Creek Electric, LLC
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$92,330.00	Electric 1 West Inc.
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$101,270.00	Magic Valley Electric
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$132,700.00	Wheeler Electric, Inc.

Weekly Bid Results

Friday, October 14, 2016

Idaho AGC
A PROUD CHAPTER OF AGC OF AMERICA



North Idaho College Replace Assorted Flooring, C

Bid Date 10/12/2016

Location Coeur d'Alene, ID

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$243,090.00	James Construction
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$246,000.00	Meridian
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$250,000.00	Ginno
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$273,595.00	IBEX Flooring
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$284,000.00	W.M. Welch
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$302,449.00	Darden

West Wendover - 2016 Storm Drain - West Wendo

Bid Date 10/12/2016

Location West Wendover, NV

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$242,242.00	Remington Construction
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$297,534.00	Whitaker Construction
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$323,231.30	Canyon Construction
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$364,874.00	MKD Construction

UDOT - US-189; Golf Course to 500 S in Provo, Mi

Bid Date 10/13/2016

Location Utah County, UT

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$927,501.40	Staker & Parson DBA Staker
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$985,477.15	Acme Concrete Paving Inc.

Weekly Bid Results

Thursday, October 13, 2016

Colville Tribe - Buttercup Lane Rd Improvements

Bid Date 10/7/2016 **City** Inchelium **Region** Eastern WA

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$385,584.83	St. Clair Construction, Inc.

<input type="checkbox"/>	\$485,316.83	AM Excavating, LLC
--------------------------	--------------	--------------------

<input type="checkbox"/>	\$527,963.10	Gibson & Sons Road Building, Inc.
--------------------------	--------------	-----------------------------------

RFQ - Ponderosa & Indian Hills Booster - Moscow

Bid Date 10/7/2016 **City** Moscow **Region** Northern ID

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input type="checkbox"/>		

City of Yakima - LED Lighting Upgrade Project for Yakima Police Department

Bid Date 10/10/2016 **City** Yakima **Region** Eastern WA

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input type="checkbox"/>		Award Pending

Weekly Bid Results

Thursday, October 13, 2016

Port of Seattle - Design-Build - Concourse D Hardstands at Sea-Tac International Airport

Bid Date 10/10/2016 **City** Seattle **Region** Western WA

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input type="checkbox"/>		Award Pending

City of Sandpoint - 804 Airport Way Frontage Improvements

Bid Date 10/11/2016 **City** Sandpoint **Region** Northern ID

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$46,346.00	B. B. Bailey
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$51,928.00	Northwest Grading

Clark County - 2015 Guardrail and Bridge Rail

Bid Date 10/11/2016 **City** Clark County **Region** Western WA

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$316,677.00	Stellar J Corporation
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$328,355.00	Cascade Bridge, LLC
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$374,240.00	Coral Construction Company

Weekly Bid Results

Thursday, October 13, 2016

Clark County - Washougal River Road & Lockwood Creek Road Safety Improvements & Hayes Rd N & S Safety Improvements

Bid Date 10/11/2016 **City** Clark County **Region** Western WA

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$722,222.00	Dirt & Aggregate Interchange, Inc.
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$746,957.00	McDonald Excavating, Inc.
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$1,040,641.98	Petersen Brothers, Inc.

Point Defiance Zoo & Aquarium - Holding Facility Life Support System

Bid Date 10/11/2016 **City** Tacoma **Region** Western WA

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input type="checkbox"/>		Requested Results

Port of Morrow - Bid #10112016 - Pump Station Manifolds

Bid Date 10/11/2016 **City** Boardman **Region** Oregon

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$249,008.00	Eastern Oregon Mechanical
<input type="checkbox"/>		
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$373,176.00	MPP Piping

Port of Walla Walla - Burwood Brewing Building Project

Bid Date 10/11/2016 **City** Walla Walla **Region** Eastern WA

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$461,023.88	S&K Mountain
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$465,981.68	POW Contracting
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$538,065.00	Opp & Seinold

Snohomish County - Howard Creek Bridge #496 Replacement

Bid Date 10/11/2016 **City** Snohomish County **Region** Western WA

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$1,347,166.00	Pacific Pile & Marine, L.P.
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$1,367,072.75	Strider Constuction
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$1,450,196.00	Allied Construction

Washington State Parks - Lake Easton State Park - RV Loop Electrical Replacement

Bid Date 10/11/2016 **City** Easton **Region** Eastern WA

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$492,081.00	Colvico, Inc.
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$578,172.00	Wesslen Construction
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$588,217.00	Transportation Systems

Weekly Bid Results

Thursday, October 13, 2016

City of Deer Park - 2016 Deer Park Municipal Airport Water Line Extension

Bid Date 10/12/2016 **City** Deer Park **Region** Eastern WA

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input type="checkbox"/>		Requested Results

City Of Seattle - 2015 Spot Sewer and Lining Contract 1

Bid Date 10/12/2016 **City** Seattle **Region** Western WA

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input type="checkbox"/>		Award Pending

City of Seattle - Diablo Powerhouse AC Panel Upgrade

Bid Date 10/12/2016 **City** Newhalem **Region** Western WA

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$340,948.00	Dalton Electric Company
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$598,000.00	Burke Electric
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$638,800.00	Colvico, Inc.

Weekly Bid Results

Thursday, October 13, 2016

City of Seattle - NE Northlake Way, NE 95th St, NE 83rd St Sidewalks

Bid Date 10/12/2016 **City** Seattle **Region** Western WA

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input type="checkbox"/>		Award Pending

Gene Day Pond Phase Two - Osburn

Bid Date 10/12/2016 **City** Osburn **Region** Northern ID

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input type="checkbox"/>		Requested Results

NIC - Replace Assorted Flooring, Campus Wide Boswell Hall & Lee-Kildow Hall - Coeur d Alene

Bid Date 10/12/2016 **City** Coeur d'Alene **Region** Northern ID

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$289,000.00	James Construction
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$291,000.00	Meridian Construction
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$297,000.00	Ginno

Weekly Bid Results

Thursday, October 13, 2016

Pullman Regional Hospital - Parking Lot Improvements

Bid Date 10/12/2016 **City** Pullman **Region** Eastern WA

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input type="checkbox"/>		Requested Results

Spokane Community College - RFQ Design-Build - Main Building South Wing Renovation

Bid Date 10/12/2016 **City** Spokane **Region** Eastern WA

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input type="checkbox"/>		Award Pending

WSDOT - 15-17 OR Region Wide IS Implementation Program & Basic Safety - Signing

Bid Date 10/12/2016 **City** Various **Region** Western WA

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$949,217.00	Massana Construction, Inc.
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$1,114,407.00	Totem Electric of Tacoma, Inc.
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$1,187,827.00	Construction Ahead, Inc.

Weekly Bid Results

Thursday, October 13, 2016

WSDOT - Intersection Improvements, I-5 & SR 503

Bid Date 10/12/2016 **City** Clark County **Region** Western WA

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$505,077.00	Northeast Electric, LLC

WSDOT - PCC Railroad Rehabilitation P&L BranchWIM Branch

Bid Date 10/12/2016 **City** Spokane & Whitman C
ounty **Region** Eastern WA

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$908,955.00	Railworks Track Systems, Inc.
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$1,484,505.00	H & H Engineering Construction

Blue Mountain Action Council - New Teen Center

Bid Date 10/13/2016 **City** Walla Walla **Region** Eastern WA

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input type="checkbox"/>		Requested Results

Weekly Bid Results

Thursday, October 13, 2016

City of Tacoma - Tacoma Water Shop Buildings Cleaning & Painting

Bid Date 10/13/2016 **City** Tacoma **Region** Western WA

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input type="checkbox"/>		Award Pending

ITD - Athol Building and Building Expansion - Athol

Bid Date 10/13/2016 **City** Athol **Region** Northern ID

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input type="checkbox"/>		

King County - Enhanced Wireless Connectivity Work Order

Bid Date 10/13/2016 **City** King County **Region** Western WA

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input type="checkbox"/>		Not Due until the 18th

Weekly Bid Results

Thursday, October 13, 2016

ODOT - OR22 - Willamette River EB (Center St) Bridge Deck Overlay

Bid Date 10/13/2016 **City** Polk & Marion County **Region** Oregon

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$2,156,819.44	HP Civil, Inc.
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$2,373,013.75	Wildish Standard Paving Co

ODOT - OR99E - SE Harold St - SE Harrison St

Bid Date 10/13/2016 **City** Various Counties **Region** Oregon

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$5,981,322.37	Wildish Standard Paving Co
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$6,468,729.15	Oregon Mainline Paving, LLC
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$6,831,823.00	Kerr Contractors, LLC

ODOT - Region 4 HSIP Transitional Rural

Bid Date 10/13/2016 **City** Various Counties **Region** Oregon

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$312,682.80	AS Signs, LLC
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$363,695.17	Baker Rock Crushing Co. dba Baker Rock Resources
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$461,852.00	Coral Construction Co

Weekly Bid Results

Thursday, October 13, 2016

ODOT - Region 5 Local Jurisdiction Sign Upgrades 2016 Project

Bid Date 10/13/2016 **City** Various Counties **Region** Oregon

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$433,804.00	4S Signs, LLC
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$533,000.00	Baker Rock Crushing Co, dba Baker Rock Resources
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$587,240.00	Coral Construction

ODOT - US26 - Gumwood Lane - Earl Street

Bid Date 10/13/2016 **City** Jefferson County **Region** Oregon

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$1,552,380.50	High Desert Aggregate & Paving
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$1,637,260.36	Oregon Mainline Paving, LLC
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$1,637,937.00	Knife River Corporation Northwest
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$1,711,327.00	Kerr Contractors Oregon, LLC